
Efficient milling tough guy- E890
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Carbon steel 166-285
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180-350 0.12-0.2
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Carbide steel 228-371
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Grey cast
iron

242

Nodular cast
iron

166

AP:6.590° L1
L

D

d

M

AP

BS R

W

TH

Soft steel

Carbon steel/alloy steel

Martensitic

Austenitic

Grey Cast Iron

Nodular Cast Iron
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E890 Cutter Head

D

E890 FSO-4050R-22 50

L D D1 Z AP

40 22 48 4 6.5

E890 FSO-5063R-22 63 50 22 5 6.5

E890 FSO-5063R-27 63 50 27 5 6.5

E890 FSO-8080R-27

E890 FSO-6080R-27 80 50 27 6 6.5

E890 FSO-8100R-32

80 50 27 8 6.5

KS-4010-T
KS-4010-IP

KW-T15
KW-IP15

K890 
 FSO-4050R-22

12.8 8.76 2.5 0.8 6.5

E890    FSO-16160R-40

160

160

63

63

40

40

12

16

6.5

6.5

E890   FSO-10100R-32

100 50 32 8 6.5

E890 FSO-10125R-40

100 50 32 10 6.5

E890 FSO-12125R-40

125 63 40 10 6.5

E890 FSO-12160R-40

125 63 40 12 6.5

58

58

63

63

84

84

92

92

105

105

D
90°

AP

d

d1

Stock

Accessaries
Type

Size（mm)

Screw Wrenth

Standard Stock Customized products



Email : sales@ecocut.in / balajee.adapa@ecocut.in 


